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ABOUT THE IMMIGRANT ’S JOURNAL 

The Immigrant’s Journal Legal & Educational Fund, Inc. (IJLEF)
founded in 1998, dedicated to the diverse immigrant groups that 
constitute the rich fabric of  New York. Our purpose is to educate 
and empower the immigrant communities through the development 
and coordination of various plans of action on important issues 
that are crucial to their growth. In summary, our goals are:

lTo educate the members of the community about the 
contributions that immigrants have made to the United States,
economically and historically.

lTo inform members of the immigrant community about the
changes in immigration law, the educational system, health
issues, voting rights, financial opportunities and home purchasing.

lTo legally assist and direct members of the community facing
immigration and other legal problems.

For many years, new immigrants to the United States have been
misinformed, embezzled and denied opportunities. This existed
as a result of the lack of credible publications and organizations
geared toward new immigrants. Hence, The Immigrant’s Journal
was launched to fill that void. The Journal provides
up-to-date information on laws and regulations affecting the
immigrant communities, as well as news and human interest
stories. The Journal is published in English, Spanish and
French.

In March 2005, the first Annual Think Tank
Conference: Protecting Immigrants, was held at
the Brooklyn Museum, where the Immigrant’s
Journal Legal & Educational Fund, Inc. 
Membership Program was launched. The event 
was a success and the Membership Program 
currently boasts over 5,000 members.

protecting God’s
children from
distant lands...
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D E M O G R A P H I C S

New York City’s immigrant population grew from 2.9 million in 2000 to 3.1 million
in 2011, a 7% increase. Of the city’s 3.1 million immigrants in

2011, 1.09 million lived in Queens, while 946,500 lived in Brooklyn. 
Thus, Queens and Brooklyn together accounted for two-thirds of the city’s immigrant population. 

The Bronx and Manhattan were home to 471,100 (15%) and
 461,300 (15%) immigrants, respectively.

Benefit from our high visibility in the Caribbean, Christian, Hispanic and other immigrant communities.
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RADIO SHOWS & RATES

60 SECONDS
COMMERCIAL

30 SECONDS 
COMMERCIAL

1 Time $100 $65
3 Times
or More $275 $180
Promote your business
weekly with a 7-minute
interview for only: $750*

SPOT ADVERTISING & INFOMERCIAL RATES

Ask the Lawyer  Radio Show – Ask the Lawyer with Brian Figeroux, Esq. 
You have questions, we have answers on Immigration, International Trade, 
Matrimonial Law, Wills, Estate & Trusts, Civil Rights, Personal Injury, 
Bankruptcy, Taxation, Equity Smart, Landlord & Tenant, Workers’ 
Compensation, Social Security Disability, Small Business Solutions, 
Non-Profits, Deed Transfers and Real Estate Transactions. 
We bring you the latest updates on the law and community issues. 

Ask the Laywer airs Thursdays 10pm -11pm  and
 Sundays 11pm -12am on WVI 95.5FM

En Espańol airs Sundays 3pm-4pm on WKDM 1380AM

*Per Show

Demographics:
392,329 households in the Bronx392,329 households in the Bronx
736,531 households in Brooklyn736,531 households in Brooklyn

563,531 households in Manhattan563,531 households in Manhattan
632,036 households in Queens632,036 households in Queens

106,052 households in Staten Island106,052 households in Staten Island
8,575 households in Long Island8,575 households in Long Island
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Full Banner 728 x 90 pixels
$200 monthly web & purchase of a print ad

$250 monthly web only

Square Banner 336 x 280 pixels

$60 monthly web & purchase of a print ad
$120 monthly web only

Vertical Banner 160 x 600 pixels

 

$150 monthly web &

 purchase of a print ad

$250 monthly web only

WEBSITE FILE AD SPECIFICATION
 
- RGB
- 72 DPI Resolution
- File Tyes - .JPEG  or .PDF
- Copy must be spell-checked and proofread 

WEBSITE BANNER ADVERTISING SPECS
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B r o o k l y n
1 1 2 0 3 ,  1 1 2 0 5 ,  1 1 2 0 6 ,  1 1 2 0 7,  1 1 2 0 8 ,  1 1 2 1 0 ,  1 1 2 1 2 ,  1 1 2 1 3 ,  1 1 2 1 6 ,  1 1 2 17,  1 1 2 1 8 , 
1 1 2 2 1 ,  1 1 2 2 5 ,  1 1 2 2 6 ,  1 1 2 3 0 ,  1 1 2 3 3 ,  1 1 2 3 4 ,  1 1 2 3 6 ,  1 1 2 3 7,  1 1 2 3 8

C a n a r s i e ,  F l a t b u s h ,  F l a t l a n d s ,  B r o w n s v i l l e ,  B e d f o r d -  S t u y v e s a n t ,  E a s t  N e w  Yo r k , 
E a s t  F l a t b u s h

Q u e e n s
1 1 41 1 ,  1 1 41 2 ,  1 1 41 3 ,  1 1 41 5 ,  1 1 417,  1 1 41 8 ,  1 1 41 9 ,  1 1 4 2 0 ,  1 1 4 2 2 ,  1 1 4 2 3 ,  1 1 4 2 7, 
1 1 4 2 8 ,  1 1 4 2 9 ,  1 1 4 3 2 ,  1 1 4 3 3 ,  1 1 4 3 4 ,  1 1 4 3 5 ,  1 1 4 3 6

Q u e e n s  V i l l a g e ,  R i c h m o n d  H i l l ,  O z o n e  P a r k ,  S o u t h  O z o n e  P a r k ,  J a m a i c a ,  H o l l i s ,
S t  A l b a n s ,  R o c h d a l e ,  L a u r e l t o n ,  S p r i n g e l d  G a r d e n s ,  R o s e d a l e ,  C a m b r i a  H e i g h t s

M a n h a t t a n
1 0 0 2 5 ,  1 0 0 2 6 ,  1 0 0 2 7,  1 0 0 2 9 ,  1 0 0 3 0 ,  1 0 0 3 1 ,  1 0 0 3 2 ,  1 0 0 3 5 ,  1 0 0 3 7,  1 0 0 3 9

H a r l e m ,  E a s t  H a r l e m ,  M o r n i n g s i d e  H e i g h t s ,  I n w o o d

B r o n x
1 0 4 5 1 ,  1 0 4 5 2 ,  1 0 4 5 3 ,  1 0 4 5 4 ,  1 0 4 5 5 ,  1 0 4 5 6 ,  1 0 4 5 7,  1 0 4 5 8 ,  1 0 4 6 0 ,  1 0 4 6 1 ,  1 0 4 6 2 , 
1 0 4 6 3 ,  1 0 4 6 6 ,  1 0 4 6 7,  1 0 4 6 8 ,  1 0 4 6 9 ,  1 0 4 7 0 ,  1 0 4 7 2 ,  1 0 4 7 3 ,  1 0 4 7 5 ,  1 0 5 5 0 ,  1 0 5 5 2 , 
1 0 5 5 3 ,  1 0 7 0 4

B a y c h e s t e r,  C o - o p  C i t y,  M o r r i s  P a r k ,  P a r k c h e s t e r,  Tr e m o n t ,  S o u n d v i e w, 
M t  V e r n o n ,  M o t t  H a v e n ,  F l e e t w o o d ,  P e l h a m  M a n o r,  E a s t c h e s t e r,  K i n g s b r i d g e , 
N o r w o o d ,  W a k e f i e l d

D I S T R I B U T I O N  A R E A S

Reaching over 1/2 million readers, our publications is distributed in high traffic areas and events.


